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UTILITY DISTRICT Pascoag, RI 02859
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Transition Reconciliation

RIPUC Docket No.: 4762

Book 2- Schedules A-H

This institution is an equal opportunity provider and employer.
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A B C D F G H [ 1)
107 Schedule C-1
108 Combined Standard Offer, Transition Charge, and Transmission Charge
109 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly Cumulative
110{Jan-15 ($223,678) $617,124 $472,348 $144,777 ($78,902)
111|Feb-15 ($78,902) $535,860 $532,640 $3,220 ($75,682)
112|Mar-15 ($75,682) $561,181 $580,273 (519,092)| _(594,774)
113|Apr-15 (594,774) $468,436 $390,305 $78,131 ($16,643)
114|May-15 ($16,643) $445,134 $394,510 $50,624 $33,981
115Jun-15 $33,981 $469,354 $393,096 $76,258 $110,239
116|Jul-15 $110,239 $502,701 $460,221 $42,480 $152,719
117|Aug-15 $152,719 $622,124 $475,681 $146,443 $299,162
118|Sep-15 $299,162 $609,878 $441,870 $168,008 $467,171
119]|Oct-15 $467,171 $505,722 $431,034 $74,688 $541,859
120|Nov-15 $541,859 $485,731 $495,804 ($10,073)| $531,785
121|Dec-15 $531,785 $452,206 $497,339 ($45,134)| $486,652
122 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection $710,330 (A3, Line 148)
123|Forecast Cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2015 $486,652
124 I
125 Combined Standard Offer, Transition Charge, and Transmission Charge
126 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly Cumulative
127|Jan-16 $486,652 $574,653 $538,592 $36,061 $522,713
128|Feb-16 $522,713 $460,125 $493,850 (633,725)| $488,988
129|Mar-16 $488,988 $391,702 $441,455 ($49,753)| $439,235
130|Apr-16 $439,235 $449,199 $378,193 $71,006 $510,241
131|May-16 $510,241 $366,325 $412,346 ($46,021)| $464,220
132|Jun-16 $464,220 $385,902 $448,751 ($62,849)| $401,371
133|Jul-16 $401,371 $463,263 $514,431 ($51,168)| $350,203
134|Aug-16 $350,203 $541,695 $560,906 ($19,211)| $330,992
135|Sep-16 $330,992 $543,820 $445,026 $98,794 $429,786
136|Oct-16 $429,786 $420,611 $423,411 ($2,800)| $426,986
137|Nov-16 $426,986 $392,185 $440,793 ($48,608)| $378,378
138|Dec-16 $378,378 $448,182 | S 491,723 ($43,541)| $334,837
139 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection ($151,815) (A3, Line 160)
140|Forecast Cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2016 $334,837
141
142 Combined Standard Offer, Transition Charge, and Transmission Charge
143 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly Cumulative
144|Jan-17 $334,837 $470,271 $518,865 (548,595)| $286,242
145|Feb-17 $286,242 $477,608 $488,823 ($11,214)| $275,028
146|Mar-17 $275,028 $448,436 $472,254 ($23,818)| $251,209
147|Apr-17 $251,209 $454,546 $459,494 ($4,949)| $246,261
148|May-17 $246,261 $390,011 $430,945 ($40,935)| $205,326
149{Jun-17 $205,326 $424,653 $525,806 ($101,153)| $104,173
150{Jul-17 $104,173 $510,436 $537,744 ($27,308) $76,865
151|Aug-17 $76,865 $496,376 $461,884 $34,493 $111,358
152|Sep-17 $111,358 $483,426 $450,390 $33,037 $144,395
153|Oct-17 $144,395 $499,016 $437,892 $61,124 $205,519 |Estimate
154|Nov-17 $205,519 $436,967 $421,665 $15,302 $220,821 |Estimate
155|Dec-17 $220,821 $457,818 | $ 505,274 ($47,456)| $173,365 |Estimate
156 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection ($161,472) (A3, Line 160)
157|Forecast Cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2016 $173,365




A B C D E F G H |
105 Schedule C-2
106 Standard Offer
107
108 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly Cumulative
109{Jan-15 (670,379)| $414,558 | $ 290,895 $ 123,663 $53,284
110|Feb-15 $53,284 $324,272 | § 310,611 S 13,661 $66,944
111|Mar-15 $66,944 $337,758 | $ 298,725 $ 39,034 $105,978
112|Apr-15 $105,978 $282,088 | $ 193,627 S 88,460 $194,439
113|May-15 $194,439 $267,906 | $ 234,082 S 33,823 $228,262
114|Jun-15 $228,262 $282,487 | S 242,479 $ 40,008 $268,270
115{Jul-15 $268,270 $302,585 | $ 301,514 5 1,072 $269,342
116|Aug-15 $269,342 $374,431 | $ 299,281 $ 75,150 $344,492
117|Sep-15 $344,492 $367,061 | $ 265,715 $ 101,346 $445,837
118|Oct-15 $445,837 $304,374 | S 248,951 $ 55,423 $501,261
119|Nov-15 $501,261 $292,342 | § 256,142 S 36,200 $537,461
120|Dec-15 $537,461 $272,164 | $ 319,928 S (47,764) $489,697
121 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection $560,077
122 l |
123|Forecast Cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2015 $489,697
124 I | l |
125 Standard Offer
126
127 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly Cumulative
128|Jan-16 $489,697 $343,330 | $ 348,603 S (5,273) $484,424
129|Feb-16 $484,424 $263,898 | $ 312,130 S (48,232) $436,192
130|Mar-16 $ 436,192 $224,132 | $ 256,353 S (32,221) $403,971
131|Apr-16 $403,971 $257,032 | $ 201,004 $ 56,028 $459,999
132|May-16 $459,999 $209,621 | § 228,685 S (19,064) $440,935
133|Jun-16 $440,935 $220,813 | $ 270,735 S (49,922) $391,013
134|Jul-16 $391,013 $265,079 | $ 361,182 S (96,104) $294,909
135|Aug-16 $294,909 $309,958 | S 371,440 $ (61,482) $233,427
136|Sep-16 $233,427 $311,174 | $ 275,436 S 35,738 $269,165
137|Oct-16 $269,165 $240,674 | S 237,753 S 2,921 $272,086
138|Nov-16 $272,086 $224,409 | S 264,541 S (40,132) $231,954
139|Dec-16 $231,954 $256,450 | S 323,818 S (67,368) $164,586
140 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection ($325,111)
141 |
142|Forecast Cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2016 $164,586
143 | l I |
144 Standard Offer
145
146 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly Cumulative
147|Jan-17 $164,586 $269,999 | $ 307,178 S (37,179) $127,407
148|Feb-17 $127,407 $277,163 | $ 292,427 $  (15,264) $112,142
149|Mar-17 $ 112,142 $260,434 | S 286,964 $  (26,530) $85,613
150|Apr-17 $85,613 $263,983 | $ 271,166 S (7,184) $78,429
151|May-17 $78,429 $226,503 | $ 241,860 S  (15,357) $63,072
152|Jun-17 $63,072 $246,622 | $ 335,842 S (89,220) ($26,148)
153|Jul-17 ($26,148)| $296,442 | $ 341,374 S (44,933) ($71,081)
154|Aug-17 ($71,081)| $288,276 | S 267,687 S 20,588 ($50,492)
155|Sep-17 (650,492)| $280,755 | $ 249,338 S 31,417 ($19,075)
156|0ct-17 ($19,075)| $289,809 | $ 225,914 S 63,895 $44,820 |Estimate
157|Nov-17 $44,820 $253,773 | $ 237,269 S 16,504 $61,324 |Estimate
158|Dec-17 $61,324 $265,883 | $ 306,084 S (40,201) $21,123 |Estimate
159 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection (5143,463)
160 }
161|Forecast Cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2016 $21,123
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104 Transition Charge Schedule C-3
105
106 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly |Cumulative
107|Jan-15 ($73,716) $38,770 $46,083 ($7,314)| ($81,030)
108|Feb-15 ($81,030) $53,668 $46,083 $7,585 | ($73,445)
109|Mar-15 ($73,445) $57,233 $46,083 $11,150 | ($62,295)
110|Apr-15 ($62,295) $47,691 $46,083 $1,608 | ($60,688)
111|May-15 ($60,688) $45,403 $46,083 ($681)| ($61,368)
112|Jun-15 ($61,368) $47,870 $46,083 $1,787 | ($59,581)
113|Jul-15 ($59,581) $51,228 $46,083 $5,144 | ($54,437)
114|Aug-15 ($54,437) $63,452 $46,083 $17,369 | ($37,068)
115|Sep-15 ($37,068) $62,204 $46,083 $16,120 | ($20,948)
116|Oct-15 ($20,948) $51,580 $46,083 $5,497 | ($15,451)
117|Nov-15 ($15,451) $49,544 $46,083 $3,460 | ($11,990)
118|Dec-15 ($11,990) $46,122 $46,083 $39 | ($11,952)
119
120 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection $61,765
121 I I |
122| Forecast Cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2015 ($11,952)
123 I I I I
124 Transition Charge
125
126 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly |Cumulative
127|Jan-16 ($11,952) $58,559 $44,500 $14,059 $2,107
128|Feb-16 $2,107 $46,674 $44,500 $2,174 $4,281
129|Mar-16 $4,281 $39,714 $44,500 ($4,786) ($505)
130|Apr-16 ($505) $45,543 $44,500 $1,043 $538
131|May-16 $538 $37,141 $44,500 ($7,359) (56,821)
132|Jun-16 ($6,821) $39,127 $44,500 ($5,373)] ($12,194)
133{Jul-16 ($12,194) $46,969 $44,500 $2,469 ($9,725)
134|Aug-16 ($9,725) $54,921 $44,500 $10,421 $696
135|Sep-16 $696 $55,137 $44,500 $10,637 $11,333
136|Oct-16 $11,333 $42,645 $44,500 (61,855) $9,478
137|Nov-16 $9,478 $39,763 $44,500 ($4,737) $4,741
138|Dec-16 $4,741 $45,440 $44,500 $940 $5,681
139
140 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection $17,633
141
142|Forecast Cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2016 $5,681
143 I I I I
144 Transition Charge
145
146 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly |Cumulative
147|Jan-17 $5,681 $47,698 $48,083 ($385) $5,296
148|Feb-17 $5,296 $48,501 $48,083 $417 $5,713
149{Mar-17 $5,713 $45,542 $48,083 ($2,541) $3,173
150|Apr-17 $3,173 $46,163 $48,083 ($1,920) $1,252
151|May-17 $1,252 $39,609 $48,083 ($8,474) ($7,222)
152|Jun-17 ($7,222) $43,127 $48,083 ($4,956)| ($12,178)
153|Jul-17 (612,178) $51,839 $48,083 $3,756 (58,423)
154|Aug-17 (58,423) $50,411 $48,083 $2,328 ($6,095)
155|Sep-17 ($6,095) $49,096 $48,083 $1,013 ($5,081)
156|0ct-17 ($5,081) $50,679 $48,083 $2,596 ($2,485) |Estimate
157|Nov-17 (52,485) $44,378 $48,083 ($3,706) ($6,191) |Estimate
158|Dec-17 ($6,191) $46,495 $48,083 ($1,588) ($7,779) |Estimate
159
160 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection ($13,460)
161
162| Forecast Cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2017 (57,779)
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103 = Schedule C-4
104 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly Cumulative
105|Jan-15 ($79,583) $163,797 | $ 135,369 $28,427 ($51,155)
106|Feb-15 ($51,155) $157,920 | § 175,945 ($18,025) (69,181)
107|Mar-15 ($69,181) $166,189 | $ 235,465 ($69,276) ($138,457)
108|Apr-15 (5138,457) $138,657 | $ 150,594 ($11,937) ($150,394)
109{May-15 ($150,394) $131,826 | § 114,344 $17,481 ($132,913)
110]Jun-15 ($132,913) $138,997 | $ 104,534 $34,463 ($98,450)
111{Jul-15 ($98,450) $148,888 | $ 112,624 $36,264 ($62,186)
112|Aug-15 ($62,186)| $184,240 | $ 130,316 $53,924 ($8,261)
113|Sep-15 ($8,261) $180,614 | $ 130,072 $50,542 $42,281
114|0ct-15 $42,281 $149,768 | $ 136,000 $13,768 $56,049
115|Nov-15 $56,049 $143,845 | S 193,579 (549,734) $6,315
116|Dec-15 $6,315 $133,920 | $ 131,328 $2,592 $8,906
117
118 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection $88,489
119
120|Forecast cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2015 $8,906
121 | | | |
122 Transmission Charge
123 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly Cumulative
124|Jan-16 $8,906 $172,764 | $ 145,489 $27,275 $36,181
125|Feb-16 $36,181 $149,553 | $ 137,219 $12,334 $48,515
126|Mar-16 $48,515 $127,856 | $ 140,601 ($12,745) $35,770
127|Apr-16 $35,770 $146,624 | $ 132,689 $13,935 $49,705
128|May-16 $49,705 $119,563 | $ 139,161 ($19,598) $30,107
129{Jun-16 $30,107 $125,963 | $ 133,516 (57,553) $22,554
130[Jul-16 $22,554 $151,214 | $ 108,750 $42,464 $65,018
131|Aug-16 $65,018 $176,816 | S 144,966 $31,850 $96,868
132|Sep-16 $96,868 $177,509 | $ 125,090 $52,419 $149,287
133|0Oct-16 $149,287 $137,293 | $ 141,157 ($3,864) $145,423
134|Nov-16 $145,423 $128,014 | $ 131,754 ($3,740) $141,683
135|Dec-16 $141,683 $146,292 | $ 123,405 $22,887 $164,570
136
137 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection $155,664
138
139|Forecast cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2016 $164,570
140 Transmission Charge
141 Start Bal Revenue Expense Monthly Cumulative
142|Jan-17 $164,570 $152,574 | $ 163,604 ($11,030) $153,540
143|Feb-17 $153,540 $151,944 | $ 148,312 $3,633 $157,172
144|Mar-17 $157,172 $142,459 | S 137,207 $5,252 $162,424
145|Apr-17 $162,424 $144,400 | $ 140,245 $4,156 $166,580
146|May-17 $166,580 $123,899 | $ 141,002 ($17,103) $149,477
147|Jun-17 $149,477 $134,904 | $ 141,881 (56,977) $142,500
148|Jul-17 $142,500 $162,155 | $ 148,286 $13,869 $156,369
149|Aug-17 $156,369 $157,689 | $ 146,113 $11,576 $167,945
150|Sep-17 $167,945 $153,575 | $ 152,969 $607 $168,552
151|Oct-17 $168,552 $158,528 | $ 163,895 ($5,367) $163,185 |Estimate
152|Nov-17 $163,185 $138,816 | $ 136,312 $2,504 $165,689 |Estimate
153|Dec-17 $165,689 $145,440 | $ 151,107 ($5,667) $160,022 |Estimate
154
155 Period Cumulative Over/(Under) collection (54,548)
156
157|Forecast cumulative Over/(Under) Collection at 12/31/2017 $160,022
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80 Schedule E
81 Summary of Energy Sales to Customers Fiscal Year 2015
82 2015 2014 2013 3-Year Average
83 |January 5,487 5,614 5,074 5,392
84 |February 4,788 5,252 5,212 5,084
85 |March 5,015 4,465 4,108 4,529
86 |April 4,188 4,399 4,438 4,341
87 |May 3,979 4,308 4,349 4,212
88 |June 4,196 4,164 4,193 4,184
89 |July 4,494 4,652 5,026 4,724
90 |August 5,562 5,395 6,025 5,661
91 |September 5,452 4,765 4,817 5,011
92 |October 4,521 4,339 4,230 4,364
93 [November 4,342 4,468 4,543 4,451
94 |December 4,042 4,249 4,546 4,279
95 56065 56,069 56,563 56,232
96
97
98 Summary of Energy Sales to Customers Fiscal Year 2016
99 2016 2015 2014 3-Year Average
100}January 5,279 5,487 5,614 5,460
101|February 4,840 4,788 5,252 4,960
102|March 4,150 5,015 4,465 4,543
103|April 4,760 4,188 4,399 4,449
104|May 3,880 3,979 4,308 4,056
105|June 4,087 4,196 4,164 4,149
106|July 4,908 4,494 4,652 4,685
107|August 5,739 5,562 5,395 5,565
108|September 5,761 5,452 4,765 5,326
109|October 4,456 4,521 4,339 4,439
110|November 4,155 4,342 4,468 4,322
111|December 4,748 4,042 4,249 4,346
112 56,065 56,069 56,299
113
114 Summary of Energy Sales to Customers Fiscal Year 2017
115 2017 2016 2015 3-Year Average
116|January 4,911 5,279 5,487 5,226
117|February 4,758 4,840 5,487 5,028
118|March 4,452 4,150 4,788 4,463
119|April 4,513 4,760 5,015 4,762
120|May 3,872 3,880 4,188 3,980
121|June 4,216 4,087 3,979 4,094
122|July 5,068 4,908 4,196 4,724
123]|August 4,928 5,739 4,494 5,054
124|September 4,799 5,761 5,562 5,374
125|October 4,456 5,452 4,954 |Divided By
126|November 4,155 4,521 4,338 "
127|December - 4,748 4,342 4,545 "
128 | 41,516 | | 58779 ] 57,510 56,542
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Transition Cost Calculations:
Estimated Sales (MWH) to customers

Forecast Transition Cost

Historic Transistion Revenue

Historic Transition Expense

Carry over from prior period (12/31/2016)

Cost Per MWH

Transmission Cost Calculations:
Estimated Sales (MWH) to customers

Forecast Transmission Cost

Historic Transmission Revenue

Historic Transmission Expense

Carry over from prior period (12/31/2015)

Cost per MWH

Standard Offer Calculation:
Estimated Sales (MWH) to customers

Forecast Standard Offer

Historic SOS Revenue

Historic SOS Expense

Carry over from prior period (12/31/2015)

Cost per MWH

Forecast Rates

56,966

$9,000

($563,539)

$ 577,000

(85.681)

Total $16,779

$ 0.29

56,966

$1,854,177

($1,766,385)

$ 1,770,933

($164,570)

Total $1,694,155

$ 29.74

56,966

$4,042,471

($3,219,640)

$ 3,363,104

($164,586)

Total $4,021,348

$ 70.59

(1) This is the net amount including any over/(under) recovery

Purchase Power Reserve Fund Credit
Estmated Sale (MWH) to customers

Total Flow back for 2017

Cost Per MWH

(2) this is the net amount including the PPRFC

Total

Forecast Transition Cost
Over/Under Collection at period end

Forecast Transmission Cost
Over/Under Collection at period end

Forecast SOS Cost
Over/Under Collection at period end

Purchase Power Reserve Fund Credit

56,966
$  (266,167.00)

$ (4.67)

Revenue/Expense Proof:

S 9,000
S 7,779
$ 16,779

$ 1,854,177
$ (160,022)
$ 1,694,155

$ 4,042,471
($21,123)
$ 4,021,348

$  (266,167.00)

See Schedule F-2, Line 116
See Schedule F-2, line 72
See Schedule A-3, Line 153

See Schedule A-2, Line 78
See Schedule C-3, Line 142

Transition Charge

See Schedule F-2, Line 116
See Schedule F-2, line 77
See Schedule A-3, Line 155

See Schedule A-2, Line 86
See Schedule C-4, Line 139

Transmission Charge

See Schedule F-2, Line 116

See Schedule F-2, line 100

See Schedule A-3, Line 154

See Schedule A-2, Line 121
See Schedule C-2, Line 142

Standard OfferService

See Schedule F-2, Line 116

Schedule H

Purchase Power Reserve Fund Credit

$ 95.95
See Schedule F-2, line 72

Schedule C-3, Line 162

S 0.29
See Schedule F-2, line 77

Schedule C-4, Line 157

$ 29.74
See Schedule F-2, line 100

Schedule C-2, Line 161

$ 70.59
$ (4.67)
$ 95.95




H-1

S chedue

¥68T00°0 S 565600 |1ejoL
(092z0070) $ vL6200 S uojssiwsues |
866100°0 s (tov000) S 04¥dd
7602100 $ 65000  $ S0S
(5€6600°0) S 620000 $ uonisues|
aseasdap)/asealou|
%E'T (aseatdaqg)/esealou| Jusdtad
S60 S (aseausdaqg)/aseasdu| 33N
vLYL S |e1ol
(veT) $ (L9v000) S Jd4dd
ST'T § 0€ZOO0 $  S9|qemaudy/INSd

L8YT S PL6TO0 S
0€'SE $ 6S0L0°0 S
ST'0 $ 620000 S
1967 $ TTEEOO S

0019 $

[e3ol FECREI))

uojssiwsuel |

1340 plepueis

uonisuel]

uonnguisia

98Jey) Jowoisn)

%E'T
v60  $
6LEL S
vee) $
STt $
0091 %
szer  $
s ¢
1967 $
009 $

|elol

90v60'0 $ |elol

00ZE00 $ uoissiwsues |
(£9900°0) $ J4Y4dd
0S8500 $ SOS
€20T00 $ uonisuel)

(9sea133Qg)/aseasou| Juadiad

(aseatnaq)/eseasdul 18N

|eioL
(£990070) $ JdYdd
0£Z00°0 $ S3|9emaudy /INSA
002€00 $ uo|ssiwsues |

0S850°0 $ 1310 piepuels

€20100 $ uonisuel)
76800 S uonnquIsig
a8ieyd Jowo03sND

soQ uun

(8107 104) £T0Z Jaqwiadaq paisanbay ajey
Z uwnjo)

(210 103) 9T0Z J2qui1adaq iy panoiddy

T uwnjo)

J5W0IsN) [ERUapISay JNOHITEMO|IY 00S € Uo Joeduw]

336y pasodold “SA 938y JuaJin) JO UoSHedwo)







